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CLM633V7 TAX CLAIM ADVERTISING LIST
APPROXIMATE
UPSET
CONTROL NO OWNER DESCRIPTION MAP NO / INSTRUMENT NO ACRES AMOUNT
ABBOTT TOWNSHIP
010 040008 DELZOTTO JAMES J ETAL 124 LECHLER BRANCH RD 010-011 -092-1A $7,851.30
C/0 JOHN E DELZOTTO
DEED BOOK PAGE 2010 3822 14.000
ALLEGANY TOWNSHIP
AUSTIN BOROUGH
030 001158 HARRIS ROBERT SCHOOL ST 030-005 -031 $4,705.17
LOT 50 X 100
DEED BOOK PAGE 2022 1103 .000
030 001408 MILLER REGGIE L 159 SUMMIT ST 030-002 -072 $2,359.23
LOT 115 X 126.5 AVG
DEED BOOK PAGE 2014 2723 .000
030 047499 THOMAS HOLLY 030-006 -0l6A-L1 $588.16
DEED BOOK PAGE .000
BINGHAM TOWNSHIP
040 001696 HAMILTON GARY D ETUX ACT 319 040-001 -040 $12,387.23
30 & 32 JACKSON RD
DEED BOOK PAGE 2013 1711 122.000
CLARA TOWNSHIP
COUDERSPORT BOROUGH, WARD 1
061 047606 LONG JEFFERY ETUX 308 RT 6 WEST 061-003 -041-1-1-L1 $5,052.98
ON LAND OF MAJOT
DEED BOOK PAGE .000
061 002512 MILLER JULIA ESTATE STONE AVE 061-005 -189 $971.28
C/0 JAMES I ANDERSON LOT 66 X 132
DEED BOOK 0135 PAGE 0745 .000
COUDERSPORT BOROUGH, WARD 2
062 041674 MOORE KASEY LOT 66 X 124 062-002 -052 $4,669.56
DEED BOOK PAGE 2021 3958 .000
EULALIA TOWNSHIP
080 043692 WEED MARK S 134 MORLEY DR 080-003 -002-1-11 $2,634.27
DEED BOOK PAGE 2014 831 8.170
GALETON BOROUGH, WARD 1
091 045677 HASKINS STEPHEN & LAURA 1 NORTH ST 091-004 -009-1-1 $3,986.78
DEED BOOK PAGE 2019 1754 .640
091 004138 SMITH DUSTIN J & ANGELLA M PARSONAGE AVE 091-004 -103 $3,653.79
LOT 73.8F X 84 AV
DEED BOOK PAGE 2015 4036 .000

GALETON BOROUGH, WARD 2
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CLM633V7 TAX CLAIM ADVERTISING LIST
APPROXIMATE
UPSET

CONTROL NO OWNER

GALETON BOROUGH, WARD 2

092 042680 GREEN JANET

GENESEE TOWNSHIP

100 004864 KELLEY DAVID & VICKIE

100 045759 KELLEY VICKIE

100 005179 PROCTOR BEATRICE ETVIR
C/0 VICKIE KELLY

100 005181 PROCTOR BEATRICE ETVIR

C/0 VICKIE KELLY

HARRISON TOWNSHIP

110 047795 BALLARD RANDY M & JULIE A
110 005735 MONROE LEON M ESTATE
C/0 JASMINE HURLER

110 005680 MONROE LEON M ETUX
C/O JASMINE HURLER

110 047796 MOON TIMOTHY J

HEBRON TOWNSHIP

120 047501 NELSON CLAYTON

HECTOR TOWNSHIP

130 006900 CHESCAVAGE ROBERT V ETAL
130 006743 HANES EVELYN L TRUST

C/O MELANIE HANES
130 006746 HANES EVELYN L TRUST

C/0 MELANIE HANES

HOMER TOWNSHIP

150 007490 EVERETT KEVIN PAUL
C/O STEVE KRAMRICH

150 007671 KNESTRICK NORMA ETAL

DESCRIPTION

11 GERMANIA ST
LOT 105 X 100

DEED BOOK 0017 PAGE 0173

1727 GROVER HOLLOW RD

LOT 88F X 221

DEED BOOK PAGE

1707 GROVER HOLLOW RD
TRAILER ON LEASED LAND
DEED BOOK PAGE

1695 GROVER HOLLOW RD

LOT 102F X 198

DEED BOOK 0186 PAGE 0669

LOT 244.86 X 220 AV
DEED BOOK 0190 PAGE 0183

184 MOORE HOLLOW RD

DEED BOOK
SR 49 WEST
LOT 31 X 82
DEED BOOK 0074 PAGE 0618
5270 SR 49 WEST

LOT 45.5 X 157

DEED BOOK (0226 PAGE 0234
299 IVA JEN RD

TRAILER ON LEASED LAND
DEED BOOK PAGE

PAGE

147 SR 244 NORTH
TRAILER ON LEASED LAND
DEED BOCK PAGE

DEED BOOK 0123 PAGE 0897
130 STONEY LICK RD

ACT 319

DEED BOCK

487 CARLIN RD
ACT 319

DEED BOOK PAGE

PAGE

75 FLAT TOP LOOP
RT 305

DEED BOOK 0088
SR 607

OFF 872

PAGE 0631

MAP NO / INSTRUMENT NO

092-001 -086

100-005A-004
2016 3071
100-005A-006-L1

100-005A-007

100-005A-006

110-001 -033-7
2015 2095
110-004A-041

110-004A-040

110-003 -018A-L1

120-006 -074D-L2

130-002 -008

130-001 -012A

2013 1445
130-003 -056

2013 1443

150-001 -076

150-004 -032

ACRES AMOUNT

$10,429.

.000

$3,151.

$1,350.

.000
$2,327

.000
$1,267.

$4,994
2.620
$1,167.

$3,220.

$2,412.

$1,528.

$5,175

1.000
$12,169.

220.000
$21,458.

464.120

$2,159.

.230
$2,282.

04

28

19

.13

47

.59

11

18

88

84

.75

68

84

55



075934090324 9/03/2024 POTTER COUNTY PAGE 4

CLM633V7 TAX CLAIM ADVERTISING LIST
APPROXIMATE
UPSET
CONTROL NO OWNER DESCRIPTION MAP NO / INSTRUMENT NO ACRES AMOUNT
KEATING TOWNSHIP
DEED BOOK PRAGE 2011 2962 .320
OSWAYO BOROUGH
OSWAYO TOWNSHIP
PIKE TOWNSHIP
180 008694 HANES EVELYN L TRUST 2159 PHOENIX RD 180-005 -009 $13,930.03
C/0 MELANIE HANES ACT 319
DEED BOOK PAGE 2013 1444 177.400
PLEASANT VALLEY TOWNSHIP
190 008987 PAVONI ALBERT RICHARD III ETAL 1146 SARTWELL CREEK RD 190-003 -021 $7,537.79
ACT 318
DEED BOOK 0040 PAGE 0571 112,000
PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
200 009239 LOSEY JOHN & GRACE COWLEY HILL RD 200-003 -017 $1,548.25
C/0 GAYLE RICHNER
DEED BOOK 0118 PAGE 0434 4.820
ROULETTE TOWNSHIP
210 046442 DUELL WYNN & HAZEL 1306 RAILROAD AVE 210-001 -013-2 $6,964.23
DEED BOOK PAGE 2015 567 61.760
210 041289 MOORE CRYSTAL 452 RATILROAD AVE 210-003 -064-L1 $2,293.33
TRAILER ON LEASED LAND
DEED BOOK PAGE .000
SHARON TOWNSHIP
220 042123 BUCHER OIL CO 220-006 -058-L1 $821.22
C/O DANIEL STANTON
DEED BOOQCK PAGE .000
220 010567 J J BUCHER PRODUCING CO INC 220-006 -039 $1,629.70
C/O DANIEL STANTON
DEED BOOK 0222 PAGE 89 2009 51521 3.500
STEWARDSON TOWNSHIP
230 011674 MARCH MATTHEW P ETUX 16 MAIN ST 230-001A-039 $5,847.65
LOT 50X85
DEED BOOK 0056 PAGE 0028 .000
SHINGLEHOUSE BOROUGH
240 010970 MAYNARD BRANDON & LINDA 240-005 -038 $2,358.51
LOT 66 X 51.7
DEED BOOK PAGE 2021 1563 .000
240 011380 WEIK MARVIN R 240-005 -063 $2,678.58
LOT 80 X 141.75
DEED BOOK 0245 PAGE 0579 .000

SUMMIT TOWNSHIP



075934090324 9/03/2024 POTTER COUNTY PAGE 5
CLM633V7 TAX CLAIM ADVERTISING LIST
APPROXIMATE
UPSET

CONTROL NO OWNER

SWEDEN TOWNSHIP

260 040601 POWERS WILLIAM J ETUX

SYLVANIA TOWNSHIP

290

290

300

300

300

310

310

043959 BINGNEAR GEORGE J SR ETUX
C/0 BRYAN BINGNEAR

043960 BINGNEAR GEORGE J SR ETUX
C/0 BRYAN BINGNEAR

013805 HANES CYNTHIA
C/0 KATHLEEN O'CONNER

WEST BRANCH TOWNSHIP

014490 MACK ROBERT D JR ETAL

014449 PETERS MARK & DENISE

014594 PROCTOR MICHAEL S ETUX

044581 PROCTOR RICHARD

WHARTON TOWNSHIP

014852 MOHAWK ROD & GUN CLUB
THOMAS M CARPENTER ETAL

015105 MURRAY WILLIAM ETAL
C/0 R W MURRAY

003456 PALENCHAR DOUGLAS

DESCRIPTION

DEED BOOK 0285

PAGE

1060 N BROOKLAND RD

RT 449 LOT 10
DEED BOOK 0213
BROOKLAND RD
RT 449 LOT 11
DEED BOOK 0214
SCHOOL HOUSE

DEED BOOK

535 CRIPPEN RUN
RT 296

DEED BOOK 0289
24 MOTHERS LANE
OFF RT 299

DEED BOOK 0256
234 GERMANIA ST

DEED BOOK 0294
GERMANIA ST EXT

ON LEASED LAND
DEED BOOK

RT 52001

DEED BOOK 0207

DEED BOOK 0235

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

RD

PAGE

PAGE

EXT

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

0426

1018

0530

0628

0403

0041

0901

0639

MARVIN RUN HUNTING CAMP

DEED BOOK

PAGE

MAP NO / INSTRUMENT NO

260-002A-008-1

2001 1431
290-011 -019-9
290-011 -0195-10
290-008 -028

2019 1549
300-002 -041
300-007 -016-L2
300-007 -039
300-007 -039-1L1

310-009A-005

310-007A-041

310-016 -001-SF-15C143

. 745

3.180

3.910

1.870

.500

.000

1.000

.000

.350

$10,256.

$3,637.

$702

$1,667

$3,964

$4,884

$6,610

$1,987.

$1,908

$2,534.

$1,455.

ACRES AMOUNT

55

48

.37

.78

.68

.29

.61

07

.55

99

90
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TOTAL NUMBER OF PARCELS 47 TOTAL NUMBER OF NOTICES 175



